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The menu of Roast Co from Kew Gardens includes 19 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Toast Co Menu

Soups

VEGETARIAN SOUP OF THE DAY
TOMATO WHITE BEAN)

Drinks

DRINKS

Side Orders

CHICKEN LEMON ORZO SOUP

[ ]
Power Smoothies
BULLDOZER SMOOTHIE
Croissanis
WHOLE WHEAT CROISSANT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Softails

BERRY SMOOTHIE

Trench

CROISSANT

$5.0

$5.5

$5.0

$3.3

$5.0

$3.0

Party Salads

BABY ARUGULA SALAD $9.0

Ingredients Used

BEANS

Tilled Paninis

CHICKEN PANINI $8.0

Sandwich Fare & Fixings

SMOKED TURKEY $8.0

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $11.0
SALAD

Coffee
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

PANINI
CHICKEN
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